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AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

Department of Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering 

RESULT: NOV-DEC 2019-2020 

Class: TE (ETC)  

Total Students:                   66 Fail:                                                                   NIL 

Distinction:                                  19 (29%)    All Clear:                                                          35 

First Class:                                  13 (20 %) Percentage Result All Clear:                          53% 

Higher Second Class:                 02 (03%) Percentage Result ATKT:                               NA 

Pass Class:                                  Nil  
 

Sr. 

No 

Name of Subject Appear Absent Pass Fail % Result 

(Actual) 

% Result 

(Targeted) 

Name of Staff 

1 Digital Communication 66 00 63 03 95 85 Kadu M. B. 

2 Digital Signal Processing 66 00 48 18 73 85 Aher S.S. 

3 Microcontroller  66 00 49 17 74 85 Gunjal P.R. 

4 Electromagnetic & 

Transmission Lines 

66 00 45 21 68 85 Jondhale S. R. 

5 Mechatronics 66 00 65 01 98 85 Tambe A R 

 

Last Three Years Result: 

Sr. No. Subject 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

1 Digital Communication 95 80.65 95.94 

2 Digital Signal Processing 73 88.13 94.44 

3 Microcontroller  74 80.65 83.78 

4 Electromagnetic & Transmission 

Lines 

68 64.52 90.54 

5 Mechatronics 98 77.42 96 

List of Toppers:  

Sr. No. Name of Student SGPA/CGPA Class 

1 Pawale  Shraddha  Rajiv 9.47 Distinction 

2 Jain  Sahil  Achal 9.34 Distinction 

3 Ambre  Pratik  Anil 9.08 Distinction 

List of Subject Toppers: 

Sr. No. Name of Student Subject Marks 

1 Jain  Sahil  Achal Digital Communication 77 

2 Ambre  Pratik  Anil Digital Signal Processing 79 

3 Naik  Mayuri  Bapusaheb Microcontroller  75 

4 Ambre  Pratik  Anil Electromagnetic & Transmission Lines 85 

5 Jain  Sahil  Achal Mechatronics 85 

 

 

 

(Prof. Aher Sachin S.) 

Class Teacher 

           (Dr. Ms. R. P. Labade) 

          Head of Department 

         

 

 

 



AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

Department of Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering 

RESULT: MAY-JUNE 2019-2020 (Sem-II) 

Class: TE (ETC)  

Total Students:                   66 Fail:                                                                   NIL 
Distinction:                                  27 (41%)   All Clear:                                                          35 
First Class:                                  03 (5%) Percentage Result All Clear:                          53% 
Higher Second Class:                 01 (2%) Percentage Result ATKT:                               NA 
Pass Class:                                  Nil  

 

Sr. 
No 

Name of Subject Appear Absent Pass Fail % Result 
(Actual) 

% Result 
(Targeted) 

Name of Staff 

1 Power Electronics 66 00 66 00 100 85 Pawase. R.S 
2 Info. Theory &Coding 

Technique 
66 00 66 00 100 85 Gagare S.R. 

3 Business Management  66 00 66 00 100 85 Kadu. M. B  
4 Advance Processor 66 00 66 00 100 85 Jondhale S.R 
5 SP&OS 66 00 66 00 100 85 Aher Sachin S. 

 

Last Three Years Result: 
Sr. No. Subject 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

1 Power Electronics 100 96.77 93.50 
2 Info. Theory &Coding Technique 100 93.54 96.00 
3 Business Management  100 96.72 92.2 
4 Advance Processor 100 95.16 84.41 
5 SP&OS 100 95.16 96.00 

List of Toppers:  
Sr. No. Name of Student SGPA/CGPA Class 

1 Pawale  Shraddha  Rajiv 9.67 Distinction 
2 Jain  Sahil  Achal 9.39 Distinction 
3 Ambre  Pratik  Anil 9.33 Distinction 

List of Subject Toppers: 
Sr. No. Name of Student Subject Marks 

1 
Jain  Sahil  Achal 
Pawale  Shraddha  Rajiv 

Power Electronics 
89 

2 Pawale  Shraddha  Rajiv Info. Theory &Coding Technique 82 
3 Pawale  Shraddha  Rajiv Business Management  82 
4 Pawale  Shraddha  Rajiv Advance Processor 87 
5 Jain  Sahil  Achal SP&OS 84 

 

 

 

  
         
 
       
 
 
 


